
Head of School/Institute Contact Details  

 

 

Faculty of Engineering and Physical 
Sciences 

Faculty of Environment 

School of Chemical and Process 

Engineering 

Professor Elaine Martin 

Tel: 0113 343 0889 

Email: E.Martin@leeds.ac.uk 

Institute for Transport Studies 

Professor Richard Batley  

Tel: 0113 343 1789 

Email: R.P.Batley@its.leeds.ac.uk    
 

School of Chemistry 

Professor Colin Fishwick 

Tel: 0113 343 6510 

Email: C.W.G.Fishwick@leeds.ac.uk  

School of Earth & Environment 

Professor Simon Bottrell 

Tel: 0113 343 5228 

Email: S.Bottrell@leeds.ac.uk  

School of Civil Engineering 

Professor Muhammed Basheer 

Tel: 0113 343 2272 

Email: P.A.M.Basheer@leeds.ac.uk 

School of Geography  

Professor Robert Vanderbeck  

Tel: 0113 343 6753 

Email: R.Vanderbeck@leeds.ac.uk  

School of Computing 

Professor Andy Bulpitt 

Tel: 0113 343 6816 

Email: A.J.Bulpitt@leeds.ac.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Faculty of Biological Sciences 
 

School of Electronic and Electrical 

Engineering 

Professor Robert Kelsall 

Tel: 0113 343 2068 

Email: R.W.Kelsall@leeds.ac.uk 

School of Mathematics 

Professor Dugald Macpherson 

Tel: 0113 343 5166 

Email: H.D.MacPherson@leeds.ac.uk 

School of Biology 

Professor Lisa Collins 

Tel: 0113 343 5940 

Email: L.Collins@leeds.ac.uk  

School of Mechanical Engineering 

Professor Harvey Thompson 

Tel: 0113 343 2136 

Email: H.M.Thompson@leeds.ac.uk 

School of Biomedical Sciences 

Dr Ian Wood 

Tel: 0113 343 7922 

Email: I.C.Wood@leeds.ac.uk  

School of Physics and Astronomy 

Professor Helen Gleeson 

Tel: 0113 343 3863 

Email: H.F.Gleeson@leeds.ac.uk  

School of Molecular and Cellular 

Biology  

Dr Andrew Macdonald  

Tel: 0113 343 3053 

Email: A.Macdonald@leeds.ac.uk  
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